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Andra Karyni Oliveira Silva 4140097070 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 6.20
Andrea Cilenie Zaparole Gonçalves 4140004461 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 1.00 7.20
Andrea Diniz Nery 4140079888 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.90
Andrea Patrícia Costa Risuenho 4140069558 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.40
Andréa Virgínia Da Rocha Val 4140050042 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.00
André Bilro Pereira De Araújo 4140041695 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 8.20
Andre Da Conceição Silva 4140049707 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.20
André De Souza Monteiro 4140132836 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.70
Andre Dias Vasconcelos Junior 4140077442 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.30
André Gaia De Medeiros 4140031662 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.20
Andre Gomes Da Silva 4140013319 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.00
Andreia Abreu De Almeida 4140117368 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 0.80 0.50 0.80 6.00
Andreia Cardoso Costa 4140020933 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.60
Andreia Costa De Sousa 4140099142 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.30
Andréia De Jesus Mendes 4140095032 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.30
Andréia Dos Santos Silva 4140055094 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.20
Andreia Gomes De Oliveira 4140087735 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.10
André Leal Trindade 4140071596 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.10 0.40 6.00
André Luiz Casanova De Amorim 4140142468 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.30
André Luiz De Castro Paraense 4140054190 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.70
Andre Luiz Marafao 4140051900 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.30
Andre Luiz Silveira Esteves 4140081850 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.70
André Nonato Franco De Souza 4140046268 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 7.30
André Novais Gonçalves De Andrade 4140006764 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.00
Andre Pereira Viana 4140009353 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.50
André Ribeiro Dos Santos 4140049351 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.20
André Safar Cardinalli Dos Santos 4140120958 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.80 8.40
Andresa Gatinho Figueiredo 4140112830 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 6.00
Andresa Gouvea Dantas 4140037711 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.50
Andresa Oliveira Sonego 4140058925 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.20 7.00
Andressa Larissa Sousa Picanço 4140064384 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.40 1.00 8.60
Andressa Lima Cardoso 4140059235 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.00
Andressa Melo Eufrazio 4140118138 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20
André Watkins Freire 4140102070 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.20
Andrew Eduardo Chaves Da Costa 4140128810 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.30 1.00 6.50
André William Barbosa Brito 4140099124 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 8.60
Andrey De Oliveira Ribeiro 4140117165 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.80
Andrey Monteiro Moraes 4140023068 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.60
Andrezza Patricia De Souza Negrão 4140005979 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.50
Andrezza Silva Lima 4140082809 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 1.00 7.70
Andson Cordeiro Da Silva Barbosa 4140127909 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.20
Aneyres  Da Luz Santos 4140020097 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Ângela Raquel Ferreira Pires 4140044153 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.90
Angélica Dos Santos Oliveira 4140006553 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.30
Angelica Marrie Maciel De Souza 4140032598 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.80
Angelo Jhon Cardoso Souto 4140032585 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.40
Ângelo Jivaggo De Santana Mendes Lira 4140009371 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.20
Angelo Ribeiro Da Silva 4140010982 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.90
Ângelo Sávio Façanha Da Costa 4140111708 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.50
Anibas Ferreira De Souza Neto 4140123228 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.50
Anielly Karoline Santos Queiroz 4140028917 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.40
Anna Beatriz Cavalcante Nóbrega Silva 4140002707 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 1.00 6.20
Anna Beatriz Oliveira Silva 4140056853 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.70
Anna Carolina Das Neves Santos 4140090894 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.60 0.80 8.40
Anna Caroline Costa De Rezende 4140002603 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.40
Anna Claudia Do Nascimento Pereira 4140034585 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.40
Annanda Barbosa Silva 4140011978 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.60 6.40
Annanda Eileen Aguiar Da Silva 4140099009 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 0.60 6.70
Anna Paula Xavier Macedo De Souza 4140066797 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.40
Anna Rafaela Lessa Da Silva 4140001096 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40
Anne Caroline Malcher Da Silva 4140008118 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.10
Anne Catarine Tavares Veiga 4140004683 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.40 7.40
Anne Elyse Carvalho Borges Dos Santos 4140111566 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.20
Anthony Yohanson Costa Sampaio 4140127141 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.70
Antonia Fabricia Da Costa Rabelo 4140110108 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.10
Antonia Josilene De Sousa Pires 4140000967 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.40
Antonia Raquel Sousa Silva 4140059306 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.90
Antonia Rosimeire Dos Santos Freitas 4140080005 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Antonio Augusto Avila Cunha 4140021210 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.20


